4 Eyliil 2019 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MSS TURBO(5)

2 ILDIR ESINTISI(4)

3 BONJOUR EL SAVAW(8)
4 HANIMHANIM(10)

5 ESTIGECTI(1)

6 OZDOGAS)

7 NARSERBETI(11)

8 SIRILSIKLAV(12)

9 ZORMUZEYYEN(7)

10 ALANKOZ(3)

11 HIZLI ASIYE(2)

12 BITTER()

GANYAN(S) 2,15 4, IKILi(4/5) 3,55 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/4) :8,70 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/4/8) :19,68 4, PLASE(4) :1,05 £, PLASE(5) :1,05 , PLASE IKILi(4/5) 4,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/8) :12,90 +, PLASE

Yas
4ykk

4ykk
4yak
4yak
4dyak
4yd k
4yak
4yak
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk

aykk

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW/Disi
1.)53.000 v 2)21200¢
1)8745% 2)3498 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
TURBO - KADERCAN 58 H.CizIK

KAIZBERT (RU) - SIMAYCAN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SAL SABLL
KOSANEFE - K. MMONDIALE (AUT)
ALTAHA - ILKEL

CZGUNHAN - TAMGUL

TOSUR - NAZENDE

KARAKEMAL - YALDIZ
DEMRKAZIK - BENGISU
YASAROK - (ZGUNBAL
(ZHABER- ASIYE

YALAZ - DOGAGUZEL

IKILi(5/8) :14,40 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(5/4/8/10/1) 843,39 ©

58  OYILDIRIM

56  MJS.CELIK

54  AKAGMAZ

58  MKKUNMBASAR
58  MKAYA

52 MER.CELIK

54  ASOZEN
54 MKAYIS
58  TYILDIZ
61  ACELK
54 MHAVEDI

Sahip
V. HAK. KELES

iLH. BUYUKYILDIZ
RAH. COBANOGLU
AHM KAYA

SEV. TANIVIT

ELI. KAYA

VEH. DURMAZ

ZEL. FIRAT

i. LEV. ZUMREOGLU
SEY. CIFTCI

HAL. KEKIK

SER.ATLI

58 kg,

3.10.600 ¢
3)1749¢

Antrenérii
N.ESEN

H.ATAS
Y.KAHRAVIAN
E.CESME

IBR.C ERSAKAR
VKARAKUS
O.GUNELI
SYILMAZ
SOZOLKE
V.OZDIL
R.COSKUN

R.GUNELI

Derece

1.45.67

1.46.34

1.46.36

1.46.54

1.46.55

1.46.78

1.46.80

1.46.91

1.47.03

1.47.53

1.48.39

1.51.69

istanbul Hipdromu (61. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)5300 &
4)875¢

AGF
22.02(2)

Gy

215
325 24.08(1)
11,05 5.04(9)
12,60 568(8)
620 12.17(3)
1325 5.94(7)
910  6.19(6)
4790 142(11)
2620 2.45(10)
1305 6.91(5)
915 7.63(4)

67,90 0.46(12)

St
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Fark GGk. HP

5 Boy
Burun
1 Boy

Burun

1 boy

1 boy
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